Technical Data 11320 Effective May 2024
AMG series bolt in automotive fuses
Catalog symbol:
• AMG-(amp)
• BP/AMG-(amp)-RP
• BK/AMG-(amp)
Description:
Bussmann™ series AMG stud-mount

AMG series bolt in automotive fuses
Eaton.com/bussmannseries
Time-current Characteristic (80A-250A)
%  of
rating
Opening time
Minimum Maximum
100 4 hrs —
135 120 s 1800 s
150 20 s 450 s
200 1 s 15 s
350 0.3 s 5 s
600 0.02 s 1 s
Dimensions
Color Code amp rating Traditional pack Retail Pack Bulk Pack
Red 80 AMG-80 BP/AMG-80-RP —
Yellow 100 AMG-100 BP/AMG-100-RP BK/AMG-100
Green 125 AMG-125 BP/AMG-125-RP BK/AMG-125
Orange 150 AMG-150 BP/AMG-150-RP BK/AMG-150
White 175 AMG-175 BP/AMG-175-RP BK/AMG-175
Blue 200 AMG-200 BP/AMG-200-RP BK/AMG-200
Tan 225 AMG-225 BP/AMG-225-RP BK/AMG-225
Pink 250 AMG-250 BP/AMG-250-RP BK/AMG-250
Gray 300 AMG-300 BP/AMG-300-RP BK/AMG-300
Violet 400 AMG-400 BP/AMG-400-RP —
Dark Yellow 450 AMG-450 BP/AMG-450-RP —
Brown 500 AMG-500 BP/AMG-500-RP —
Part numbering system
Time-current Characteristic (300A-500A)
%  of
rating
Opening time
Minimum Maximum
75 4 hrs —
200 1 s 15 s
350 0.5 s 5 s
SPECIAL CHARACTERISTIC
S
LA
3_
B
U
S
S
_N
A
E
_G
E
N
R
L_
R
E
V
_A
A
1
12345678
2345678
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
REV
SHEET
DWG NO.
SCALE:
SIZE
TITLE
GENERAL DRAWING PRACTICES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ASME - Y14.100-2004
DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ASME - Y14.5M-1994
ANGLE PROJECTION
SIGNIFICANT CHARACTERISTIC (   )
(   )
FINISH
ENGINEER
QUALITY
MATERIAL
PRODUCT MANAGER
APPROVALS
THIS DRAWING IS AN UNCONTROLLED COPY IF
PRINTED OR SENT ELECTRONICALLY,
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
MODEL VERSIONMODEL SOURCE DATA DATE
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN
INCHES TOLERANCES TO BE
        TWO PLACE          .XX    = ±
        THREE PLACE      .XXX  = ±